I3orrower to NABARD over and above the rates mentioned under the 

Financing Agreements. 

Computation of Interest and Other Amount 

Interest, Additional interest and all other charges shall accrue from day to day, 
shall be computed on the basis of 365 (three hundred and sixty five) days a 
year (irrespective of leap year) and on the actual number of days elapsed. 

Repayment of loan Repayment Period & Place and Mode of 

Repayment by the Borrower 

8.1. The Borrower undertakes to rcpay the Loan to NABARD in 15 years 

(including moratorium period of 2 years) in accordance with Schedule 1.